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Yr

11
12
12
11
10
10
11
11

12
10
12
10
10
10
10
12
10
12

11
12
10

11

11
12
11
10
12
11

ANTIGO SECTIONALS 2/23/2012

Gymnast

Kirsten Tincher
Emily Yachinich
Sammy Stimac
Abby Secord
Casey McRae
Lindsay Berndt
Elle Spieglhoff
Megan Thornton
Kiera Simanovsky
Dani Krimmer
Grace Genszler
Amber Krueger
Colleen Mahner
Katelyn Konzela
Brittany Olson
Rachel Wisneski
Judy Bennett
Sara Krueger
Natalie Marquardt
Tisha Kenfield
Megan Strobach
Jackie Guth
Maddy Melms
Cassie Riddeford
Brooke Lustig
Megan Carlson
Carrie Runge
Hannah Nigh
Courtney Koski
Wendy Jensen
Danielle Peterson
Frani Huml
McKenzie Valenta
Sara Sanderson
Michelle Homan
Brittany Ahonen

Balance Beam
Team

ANTIGO
ASHLAND
ANTIGO
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ANTIGO
RHINELANDER
RHINELANDER
ASHLAND
ANTIGO
ASHLAND
CLINTONVILLE
MEDFORD
ANTIGO

MOSINEE/MARATH

CLINTONVILLE

MOSINEE/MARATH

RHINELANDER
RHINELANDER
CLINTONVILLE
MEDFORD
RHINELANDER
LAKELAND
CHEQUAMEGON
CHEQUAMEGON

MOSINEE/MARATH

MEDFORD

MOSINEE/MARATH

MEDFORD
CLINTONVILLE
LAKELAND
MEDFORD

MOSINEE/MARATH

LAKELAND
CHEQUAMEGON
LAKELAND

Judgel

9.00
8.95
8.75
8.85
8.35
8.35
8.05
8.10
8.20
8.20
7.95
7.95
7.70
7.50
7.00
7.05
7.15
6.80
7.00
6.40
6.20
6.40
6.00
6.00
5.95
5.95
5.85
6.10
5.85
5.15
5.05
5.05
5.05
5.20
4.40
4.45

9.10
8.90
8.80
8.60
8.70
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.30
7.40
7.30
7.00
6.90
7.00
6.60
6.80
6.60
6.10
6.20
6.20
6.10
5.90
6.00
5.70
5.60
6.00
5.60
5.50
5.30
4.90
5.30
5.10

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.050
8.925
8.775
8.725
8.525
8.375
8.175
8.150
8.150
8.100
7.925
7.825
7.500
7.450
7.150
7.025
7.025
6.900
6.800
6.600
6.400
6.250
6.100
6.100
6.025
5.925
5.925
5.900
5.725
5.575
5.325
5.275
5.175
5.050
4.850
4.775



37
38
39
40

ANTIGO SECTIONALS 2/23/2012

9 Ashley Kidd
12 Lisa Donner
9 Taylor Theis
11 Miranda Ruby

LAKELAND
CHEQUAMEGON
CHEQUAMEGON
CLINTONVILLE

4.35
4.35
4.15
0.00

5.00
4.70
4.10
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.675
4.525
4.125
0.000
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ANTIGO SECTIONALS 2/23/2012

Gymnast

Emily Yachinich
Abby Secord
Sammy Stimac
Dani Krimmer
Lindsay Berndt
Katelyn Konzela
Grace Genszler
Jackie Guth
Kirsten Tincher
Kiera Simanovsky
Elle Spieglhoff
Sara Krueger
Jocelyn Oliphant
Megan Carlson
Rachel Wisneski
Amber Krueger
Stephanie Allen
Emily Heil
Danielle Peterson
Tisha Kenfield
Cassie Riddeford
Anna Gisselman
Michelle Homan
Wendy Jensen
Judy Bennett
Megan Clark
Colleen Mahner
Lynzee Pinkert
Sam Sova
Megan Strobach
Brittany Olson
McKenzie Valenta
Brooke Lustig
Maddy Melms
Sara Sanderson
Lisa Donner

Floor Exercise
Team

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ANTIGO

ANTIGO

ANTIGO

ANTIGO

ASHLAND
RHINELANDER
ANTIGO

ASHLAND
RHINELANDER
RHINELANDER
ASHLAND
MOSINEE/MARATH
CLINTONVILLE
CLINTONVILLE
RHINELANDER
MOSINEE/MARATH
LAKELAND
CLINTONVILLE
CHEQUAMEGON
RHINELANDER
CHEQUAMEGON
CLINTONVILLE
MOSINEE/MARATH
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
MOSINEE/MARATH
MOSINEE/MARATH
CHEQUAMEGON
LAKELAND
LAKELAND
CHEQUAMEGON

Judgel

9.20
9.05
9.00
8.65
8.30
8.25
8.15
8.00
8.00
8.15
7.95
7.75
7.75
7.50
7.35
7.35
7.30
7.35
7.15
7.00
7.05
7.10
6.75
6.75
6.85
6.45
6.45
6.35
6.45
6.25
6.60
6.55
5.95
6.00
5.80
5.80

Judge2 Penalty

9.10
9.10
9.00
8.65
8.40
8.45
8.35
8.25
8.20
8.00
7.90
8.00
7.65
7.55
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.45
7.25
7.40
7.10
7.05
6.95
6.75
6.55
6.95
6.60
6.70
6.55
6.70
6.35
6.25
6.45
5.80
5.90
5.35

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.150
9.075
9.000
8.650
8.350
8.350
8.250
8.125
8.100
8.075
7.925
7.875
7.700
7.525
7.475
7.475
7.450
7.400
7.200
7.200
7.075
7.075
6.850
6.750
6.700
6.700
6.525
6.525
6.500
6.475
6.475
6.400
6.200
5.900
5.850
5.575



ANTIGO SECTIONALS 2/23/2012

37 9 Brittany Ahonen LAKELAND 5.45 5.50 0.00 5.475
38 9 Ashley Kidd LAKELAND 5.35 5.25 0.00 5.300
39 9 Taylor Theis CHEQUAMEGON 4.35 4.25 0.00 4.300
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ANTIGO SECTIONALS 2/23/2012

Gymnast

Abby Secord
Kirsten Tincher
Sammy Stimac
Elle Spieglhoff
Emily Yachinich
Kiera Simanovsky
Jackie Guth
Grace Genszler
Katie Baker
Megan Carlson
Maura Boodry
Kayla Cao
Megan Thornton
Lynzee Pinkert
Callie Schroeder
Rachel Wisneski
Anna Gisselman
Colleen Mahner
Courtney Weber
Tisha Kenfield
Eliana Sigmund
Michelle Homan
Hannah Nigh
Carrie Runge
Sara Sanderson
Brooke Lustig
Amber Krueger
Emily Heil
Wendy Jensen
Brittany Olson
Margaret Hamann
Maddy Melms
Brittany Ahonen
Judy Bennett
Danielle Peterson
Lisa Donner

Uneven Bars
Team

ASHLAND

ANTIGO

ANTIGO
RHINELANDER
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
RHINELANDER
ASHLAND

ANTIGO
MOSINEE/MARATH
ANTIGO

ANTIGO
RHINELANDER
MEDFORD
RHINELANDER
CLINTONVILLE
RHINELANDER
MEDFORD
ASHLAND
CLINTONVILLE
MEDFORD
CHEQUAMEGON
MOSINEE/MARATH
MEDFORD
LAKELAND
CHEQUAMEGON
CLINTONVILLE
MOSINEE/MARATH
CLINTONVILLE
MOSINEE/MARATH
MEDFORD
LAKELAND
LAKELAND
MOSINEE/MARATH
LAKELAND
CHEQUAMEGON

Judgel

8.45
8.40
8.30
8.10
7.95
7.90
7.80
7.80
7.90
7.30
7.40
7.20
7.00
7.10
7.10
6.70
6.65
6.30
6.15
5.55
5.85
5.25
5.30
5.25
5.35
4.95
4.75
4.60
4.65
4.00
3.80
3.45
3.50
3.40
3.10
3.05

Judge2 Penalty

8.65
8.35
8.40
8.20
8.05
8.05
7.75
7.75
7.60
7.50
7.15
6.95
7.05
6.90
6.80
6.65
6.60
6.30
6.00
6.00
5.50
5.40
5.30
5.15
4.90
5.25
5.20
5.10
4.55
4.10
4.00
4.30
4.00
3.55
3.60
3.45

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

8.550
8.375
8.350
8.150
8.000
7.975
7.775
7.775
7.750
7.400
7.275
7.075
7.025
7.000
6.950
6.675
6.625
6.300
6.075
5.775
5.675
5.325
5.300
5.200
5.125
5.100
4.975
4.850
4.600
4.050
3.900
3.875
3.750
3.475
3.350
3.250



ANTIGO SECTIONALS 2/23/2012

36 9 Cassie Riddeford CHEQUAMEGON 3.35 3.15 0.00 3.250
38 9 Ashley Kidd LAKELAND 3.15 3.30 0.00 3.225
39 9 Taylor Theis CHEQUAMEGON 1.70 2.70 0.00 2.200
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ANTIGO SECTIONALS 2/23/2012

Gymnast

Emily Yachinich
Abby Secord
Sammy Stimac
Maura Boodry
Kirsten Tincher
Katelyn Konzela
Dani Krimmer
Kiera Simanovsky
Courtney Weber
Casey McRae
Stephanie Allen
Megan Carlson
Danielle Peterson
Amber Krueger
Elle Spieglhoff
Judy Bennett
Hannah Nigh
Rachel Wisneski
Brittany Olson
Emily Heil
Eliana Sigmund
Jackie Guth
Cassie Riddeford
Michelle Homan
Tisha Kenfield
Karlee Juedes
Ashley Kidd
Maddy Melms
Lynzee Pinkert
Destiny Pelky
Wendy Jensen
Sara Sanderson
Brooke Lustig
Carrie Runge
Colleen Mahner
Anna Gisselman

Vaulting
Team

ASHLAND
ASHLAND

ANTIGO

ANTIGO

ANTIGO

ANTIGO

ANTIGO

ASHLAND
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
RHINELANDER
MOSINEE/MARATH
LAKELAND
CLINTONVILLE
RHINELANDER
MOSINEE/MARATH
MOSINEE/MARATH
CLINTONVILLE
MOSINEE/MARATH
MOSINEE/MARATH
MEDFORD
RHINELANDER
CHEQUAMEGON
CHEQUAMEGON
CLINTONVILLE
RHINELANDER
LAKELAND
LAKELAND
MEDFORD
CLINTONVILLE
CLINTONVILLE
LAKELAND
CHEQUAMEGON
MEDFORD
MEDFORD
RHINELANDER

Judgel

9.05
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.35
8.10
8.00
8.20
8.00
7.90
7.80
8.00
7.70
7.60
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.40
7.30
7.10
7.00
7.10
7.10
7.20
6.90
6.80
6.80

9.10
8.65
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.10
8.20
8.15
8.05
7.80
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.55
7.60
7.30
7.30
7.40
7.40
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.10
7.00
7.00

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.075
8.625
8.600
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.375
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.025
7.925
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.425
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.150
7.100
7.100
7.000
6.900
6.900



37
38
39
40

ANTIGO SECTIONALS 2/23/2012

9 Taylor Theis
11 Courtney Koski
9 Brittany Ahonen
12 Lisa Donner

CHEQUAMEGON
MEDFORD
LAKELAND
CHEQUAMEGON

6.60
6.50
6.10
5.50

6.90
6.40
6.30
5.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.750
6.450
6.200
5.700



PLACE
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YR NAME

12 Emily Yachinich
11 Abby Secord
12 Sammy Stimac
11 Kirsten Tincher

9 Kiera Simanovsky
11 Elle Spieglhoff
12 Jackie Guth

9 Megan Carlson
10 Rachel Wisneski
12 Amber Krueger
10 Colleen Mahner

9 Tisha Kenfield
10 Brittany Olson
12 Judy Bennett

9 Michelle Homan

9 Brooke Lustig
12 Wendy Jensen

9 Cassie Riddeford
11 Danielle Peterson
10 Maddy Melms
11 Sara Sanderson

9 Ashley Kidd

9 Brittany Ahonen
12 Lisa Donner

9 Taylor Theis

All Around Results

SCHOOL

ASHLAND

ASHLAND

ANTIGO

ANTIGO

ASHLAND
RHINELANDER
RHINELANDER
MOSINEE/MARATHON
CLINTONVILLE
CLINTONVILLE
MEDFORD
CLINTONVILLE
MOSINEE/MARATHON
MOSINEE/MARATHON
CHEQUAMEGON
CHEQUAMEGON
CLINTONVILLE
CHEQUAMEGON
LAKELAND
LAKELAND
LAKELAND
LAKELAND
LAKELAND
CHEQUAMEGON
CHEQUAMEGON

FX

9.150
9.075
9.000
8.100
8.075
7.925
8.125
7.525
71475
7.475
6.525
7.200
6.475
6.700
6.850
6.200
6.750
7.075
7.200
5.900
5.850
5.300
5.475
5.575
4.300

ANTIGO SECTIONALS 2/23/2012

BB

8.925
8.725
8.775
9.050
8.150
8.175
6.250
5.925
7.025
7.825
7.500
6.600
7.150
7.025
4.850
6.025
5.575
6.100
5.325
6.100
5.050
4.675
4.775
4.525
4.125

9.075
8.625
8.600
8.450
8.375
7.900
7.600
8.100
7.750
7.925
6.900
7.425
7.700
7.850
7.450
7.100
7.150
7.500
8.025
7.300
7.100
7.350
6.200
5.700
6.750

uB

8.000
8.550
8.350
8.375
7.975
8.150
7.775
7.400
6.675
4.975
6.300
5.775
4.050
3.475
5.325
5.100
4.600
3.250
3.350
3.875
5.125
3.225
3.750
3.250
2.200

SCORE

35.150
34.975
34.725
33.975
32.575
32.150
29.750
28.950
28.925
28.200
27.225
27.000
25.375
25.050
24.475
24.425
24.075
23.925
23.900
23.175
23.125
20.550
20.200
19.050
17.375



PLACE SCHOOL
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ASHLAND

ANTIGO
RHINELANDER
CLINTONVILLE
MOSINEE/MARATHO
MEDFORD
CHEQUAMEGON
LAKELAND

ANTIGO SECTIONALS 2/23/2012

BB
34.325
34.300
30.025
27.025
26.000
25.550
21.500
21.250

Team Results

FX
34.550
34.350
31.375
28.900
28.100
26.250
25.700
24.425

\%
34.325
34.000
31.050
30.300
31.450
28.750
28.800
29.775

uB
32.300
31.750
29.900
22.025
21.600
24.175
16.925
16.100

PN

TOTAL
135.5000
134.4000
122.3500
108.2500
107.1500
104.7250

92.9250
91.5500





